
Tournoi des Jeunes 2023 Partie 2

N° TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM

  1 GLEDAPR

  2 G+ILHISE PELARD H 4   24

  3 GIL+UUMF HIES I 7   27   51

  4 LU+SLNIO FUMIGE  5C   22   73

  5 KBEAIAG ULULIONS D 3   68  141

  6 ABEG+SUE KALI  6B   41  182

  7 EETQVUV EUBAGES C 9   77  259

  8 EETUVV+Z FAQ C 5   38  297

  9 EUV+EOUT VÊTEZ 14B   74  371

 10 ETU+AINS VESOU 15A   37  408

 11 ISETM?T PÉTUNIAS  4H   72  480

 12 WIEOLSH TITISME(S) F 2   78  558

 13 IO+DAMRI WELSHS O 1   54  612

 14 AI+RALXU DORMIE  2J   24  636

 15 AL+EDTAE SIDÉRAUX  9F   28  664

 16 AET+ANRJ DELÀ  8L   37  701

 17 AART+TCB JEAN 12A   38  739

 18 ARTT+NEO CAB C 1   22  761

 19 T+RPENNE EXONÉRÂT M 8   34  795

 20 YOFA?OC ÉPRENANT 14H   74  869

 21 CO+ER FAYOT(A) O10   81  950

OCRÉE H11   30  980




